
Homestead Winter Break Enrollment 
 

Child’s Name: _______________________________ Age: ___________ 

 

Please check the days below that you request for your child to attend camp. 

 

 Registration accepted: 

 Homeowners/Renters: 11/28,  

Non-Resident Members: 12/5, 

 Non-Members: 12/12 

 

□ Monday, December 26 

□ Tuesday, December 27 

□ Wednesday, December 28 

□ Thursday, December 29 

□ Friday, December 30 

□ Monday, January 2 

□ Tuesday, January 3 

□ Wednesday, January 4 

□ Thursday, January 5 

□ Friday, January 6 

 

Please Note: After School Registration Packet 22-23 must be returned with 

Winter Break Enrollment if not already on file. 


